GOVT. COLLEGE ALEWA (JIND)
LESSON-PLAN (Session 2022-2023) EVEN SEMESTER
      Name of Professor: Amardeep
      Designation: Assistant Professor
      Subject: English
      Class: B.A.II 
      Subject/Paper: Centre Stage
	Sr. No.
	Months
	Weeks
	Topics to be covered
	Remarks, If any

	1
	February
	 4th 
	Spoken English
	Session starts from 20/02/2023

	2
	March

	1st

2nd 



3rd



4th

	Introduction of One-Act Plays 

Reading and Explanation of Chapter 1- The Envoy
Vocabulary and Comprehension Exercises of Chapter-1
Reading and Explanation of Chapter 2- The Swan Song
Vocabulary and Comprehension Exercises of Chapter-2
Dialogue Writing
Translations

	
Holi Vacation 
(07/03/2023 to 09/03/2023)

	3
	April

	1st 



2nd 


3rd 

4th 
	Reading and Explanation of Chapter 3- The Monkey’s Paw
Vocabulary and Comprehension Exercises of Chapter-3
Writing E-mails
Reading and Explanation of Chapter 4- Before Breakfast
Vocabulary and Comprehension Exercises of Chapter-4
Resume Writing

	


	4
	May

	1st 


2nd 

3rd 
	Reading and Explanation of Chapter 5- The Sleepwalkers
Vocabulary and Comprehension Exercises of Chapter-5
Writing Book Reviews
Revision

	



